

C.R. No- 340/2023  
Reg. No-341/2023

Order No-03

Dated: 20/02/2024

Today is fixed for S.R.

The complainant is present by hazira. No S.R. is received as requisite not filed.

To 03-04-2024 for S.R.

Requisite files today. Issue the same.

D/C

