

C.R. No- 340/2023
Reg. No-341/2023

Order No-05

Dated: 20/05/2024

Today is fixed for S.R.

Ld. Adv. For the complat. Files hazira. No S.R. is received.

To 05-07-2024 for S.R.

D/C

