

C.R. No- 340/2023  
Reg. No-341/2023

Order No-06

Dated: 05/07/2024

Today is fixed for S.R.

Ld. Adv. For the complaint files hazira. Postal S.R. is received without service.

To 03-09-2024 for S.R.

Fresh steps in the meantime.

D/C